
Under 15's Tournament

Group 1 (Pitch 9) Group 2 (Pitch 10)

Staines and Laleham Blues

Chertsey Town

Spelthorne Sports

Ashford Town Colts FC

Hampton & Richmond Youth

NPL

1

2

3

4

5

6

Staines and Laleham Yellows

Hanworth Sports Bees

Ashford Town Colts 

Staines and Laleham LG

Walton & Hersham Swans

AFC Wimbledon

Score

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Time

09:00

09:12

09:24

09:36

09:48

10:00

10:12

10:24

10:36

10:48

11:00

11:12

11:24

11:36

11:48

Teams

1 v 2

3 v 4

5 v 6

1 v 3

2 v 5

4 v 6

1 v 5

2 v 3

4 v 5

1 v 6

2 v 4

3 v 6

1 v 4

5 v 3

2 v 6

All Games Are 10 Mins Straight Through

Cup Semi Final
Pitch 9: 12:10 - Winner G1 v Runner Up G2
Pitch 10: 12:10 - Winner G2 v Runner Up G1

 
Plate Semi Final

Pitch 9: 12:25 - 3rd Place G1 v 4th Place G2
Pitch 10: 12:25 - 3rd Place G2 v 4th Place G1

 
Plate Final

Pitch 9: 12:50 - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2
 

Cup Final
Pitch 10: 12:50 - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

 
 

Presentation for all finalists
will take place by the control tent

1

2

3

4

5

6


