

# **Under 15's Tournament**

	Group 1 (Pitch 9)		Group 2 (Pitch 10)
1	Staines and Laleham Blues	1	Staines and Laleham Yellows
2	Chertsey Town	2	Hanworth Sports Bees
3	Spelthorne Sports	3	Ashford Town Colts
4	Ashford Town Colts FC	4	Staines and Laleham LG
5	Hampton & Richmond Youth	5	Walton & Hersham Swans
6	NPL	6	AFC Wimbledon

## All Games Are 10 Mins Straight Through

Time	Teams	Score
09:00	1 v 2	:
09:12	3 v 4	:
09:24	5 v 6	:
09:36	1 v 3	:
09:48	2 v 5	:
10:00	4 v 6	:
10:12	1 v 5	:
10:24	2 v 3	:
10:36	4 v 5	:
10:48	1 v 6	:
11:00	2 v 4	:
11:12	3 v 6	:
11:24	1 v 4	:
11:36	5 v 3	:
11:48	2 v 6	:

## Cup Semi Final

Pitch 9: 12:10 - Winner G1 v Runner Up G2 Pitch 10: 12:10 - Winner G2 v Runner Up G1

#### Plate Semi Final

Pitch 9: 12:25 - 3rd Place G1 v 4th Place G2 Pitch 10: 12:25 - 3rd Place G2 v 4th Place G1

#### Plate Final

Pitch 9: 12:50 - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

### Cup Final

Pitch 10: 12:50 - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

<u>Presentation for all finalists</u> will take place by the control tent